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Description

201607200002
53360

07/20/2016
11:36:04

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAIN
JEANNINE

7 48 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:48
Sub:VALLEY
STATION
SECOND
SECTOR

201608030002
75330

08/03/2016
01:18:50

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EASTER
CHRISTOPHE
R

22 87 Lot#:70
Book:22 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
FIRST
ADDITION

201608080002
81550

08/08/2016
03:16:20

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN BEA 18 73 Lot#:16
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE 1

201609060003
23230

09/06/2016
01:42:22

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
EUGENE

38 19 Lot#:170
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE PASE
2

201609270003
54760

09/27/2016
03:54:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENS
GINA G

10 84 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201610130003
74960

10/13/2016
08:22:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
JESSICA F

21 85 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:85
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE 3

201611040004
06940

11/04/2016
09:02:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL PATRICIA
P

34 67 Lot#:1746
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201610280003
97490

10/28/2016
03:07:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERNANDEZ
MOISES E

8 15 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 3RD
ADDITION

201611140004
17680

11/14/2016
09:32:02

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TRAFFICA
JAMES E

32 24 Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:24
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201611230004
30860

11/23/2016
09:45:22

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MACE JAMES
A

28 13 Lot#:437
Book:28 Pg:13
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
OAKWOOD
SECTOR



201611300004
36230

11/30/2016
09:45:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WARE
JERALD
SCOTT

38 147 Lot#:275
Book:38
Pg:147
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201701040000
02250

01/04/2017
08:50:12

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FELLS BRIAN 37 85 Lot#:240
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

201701170000
19390

01/17/2017
08:15:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEINDEL
JORY L

7 132 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:132
Sub:WILLOW
CREEK
PHASE ONE

201703270001
00250

03/27/2017
07:55:40

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COCKRELL
JERRY W

19 160 Lot#:69
Book:19
Pg:160
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE TWO

201704050001
15490

04/05/2017
10:57:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE YEAGER
SARAH E

12 50 Lot#:609 Blk:6
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M AMENDED

201705120001
65250

05/12/2017
09:44:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHADER
KAREN

9 1 Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201705120001
65260

05/12/2017
09:47:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWSOME
PEARL M

38 149 Lot#:108
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201705180001
73500

05/18/2017
11:55:14

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TREJO DORA
E

22 41 Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:41
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE
2

201706070001
99770

06/07/2017
08:37:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERSON
GWEN

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707120002
48590

07/12/2017
11:47:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CREWS
JIMMY

15 80 Lot#:2 Book:15
Pg:80
Sub:DOUGLAS
MEADOWS

201707240002
65150

07/24/2017
02:58:05

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
MARK A

28 133 Lot#:1210
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION



201710300003
93030

10/30/2017
03:36:15

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUTLEDGE
DEREX R

26 19 Lot#:429
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

201710300003
93060

10/30/2017
03:47:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
JESSICA F

21 85 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:85
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE 3

201711020003
97320

11/02/2017
09:30:20

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLEMAN
ALICIA
BROOKE

33 13 Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:13
Sub:CROSSCR
EEK COVE
TOWNHOMES

201711030004
00340

11/03/2017
01:10:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLEMAN
ALICIA
BROOKE

33 13 Instr
#:20171102000
397320

Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:13
Sub:CROSSCR
EEK COVE
TOWNHOMES

201711290004
27220

11/29/2017
08:15:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MATHIS
WILLIAM
KEITH

30 31 Lot#:243 Lot:B
Book:30 Pg:31
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
3RD SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
RESURVEY

201801190000
18270

01/19/2018
08:08:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HENSON
CHRISTOPHE
R

16 17 Lot#:40
Book:16 Pg:17
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 12TH
ADDITION 2ND
PHASE

201802140000
49300

02/14/2018
02:12:41

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOWERS
PHILLIP R

Sec:4 Twn:24
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201803220000
95520

03/22/2018
02:06:40

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHIDDEN
ERIN

27 49 Lot#:56
Book:27 Pg:49
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201803160000
86320

03/16/2018
09:42:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

20 111 Instr
#:20160622000
216300

Lot#:30
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION


