Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	<u>= 2; Nan</u>	ne= CARF	RINGTON	MORTGA	GE SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201607200002 53360	07/20/2016 11:36:04	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAIN JEANNINE			7	48		Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:48 Sub:VALLEY STATION SECOND SECTOR
201608030002 75330	08/03/2016 01:18:50	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EASTER CHRISTOPHE R			22	87		Lot#:70 Book:22 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN FIRST ADDITION
201608080002 81550	08/08/2016 03:16:20	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN BEA			18	73		Lot#:16 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE 1
201609060003 23230	09/06/2016 01:42:22	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS EUGENE			38	19		Lot#:170 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PASE 2
201609270003 54760	09/27/2016 03:54:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS GINA G			10	84		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201610130003 74960	10/13/2016 08:22:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN JESSICA F			21	85		Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:85 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE 3
201611040004 06940	11/04/2016 09:02:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL PATRICIA P			34	67		Lot#:1746 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201610280003 97490	10/28/2016 03:07:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERNANDEZ MOISES E			8	15		Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 3RD ADDITION
201611140004 17680	11/14/2016 09:32:02	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRAFFICA JAMES E			32	24		Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:24 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201611230004 30860	11/23/2016 09:45:22	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACE JAMES A			28	13		Lot#:437 Book:28 Pg:13 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAKWOOD SECTOR

201611300004 36230	11/30/2016 09:45:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARE JERALD SCOTT	38	147	Lot#:275 Book:38 Pg:147 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE II AMENDED MAP
201701040000 02250	01/04/2017 08:50:12	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELLS BRIAN	37	85	Lot#:240 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201701170000 19390	01/17/2017 08:15:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEINDEL JORY L	7	132	Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:132 Sub:WILLOW CREEK PHASE ONE
201703270001 00250	03/27/2017 07:55:40	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCKRELL JERRY W	19	160	Lot#:69 Book:19 Pg:160 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE TWO
201704050001 15490	04/05/2017 10:57:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEAGER SARAH E	12	50	Lot#:609 Blk:6 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M AMENDED
201705120001 65250	05/12/2017 09:44:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHADER KAREN	9	1	Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201705120001 65260	05/12/2017 09:47:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWSOME PEARL M	38	149	Lot#:108 Book:38 Pg:149 Sub:SHELBY FARMS FINAL PLAT
201705180001 73500	05/18/2017 11:55:14	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TREJO DORA E	22	41	Lot#:10 Book:22 Pg:41 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE 2
201706070001 99770	06/07/2017 08:37:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERSON GWEN			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707120002 48590	07/12/2017 11:47:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREWS JIMMY	15	80	Lot#:2 Book:15 Pg:80 Sub:DOUGLAS MEADOWS
201707240002 65150	07/24/2017 02:58:05	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON MARK A	28	133	Lot#:1210 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION

201710300003 93030	10/30/2017 03:36:15	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUTLEDGE DEREX R		26	19		Lot#:429 Book:26 Pg:19
		SERVICES LLC								Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR
201710300003 93060	10/30/2017 03:47:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN JESSICA F		21	85		Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:85 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE 3
201711020003 97320	11/02/2017 09:30:20	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEMAN ALICIA BROOKE		33	13		Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:13 Sub:CROSSCR EEK COVE TOWNHOMES
201711030004 00340	11/03/2017 01:10:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLEMAN ALICIA BROOKE		33	13	Instr #:20171102000 397320	Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:13 Sub:CROSSCR EEK COVE TOWNHOMES
201711290004 27220	11/29/2017 08:15:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHIS WILLIAM KEITH		30	31		Lot#:243 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:31 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 3RD SECTOR 1ST ADDITION RESURVEY
201801190000 18270	01/19/2018 08:08:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENSON CHRISTOPHE R		16	17		Lot#:40 Book:16 Pg:17 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 12TH ADDITION 2ND PHASE
201802140000 49300	02/14/2018 02:12:41	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOWERS PHILLIP R					Sec:4 Twn:24 Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201803220000 95520	03/22/2018 02:06:40	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHIDDEN ERIN		27	49		Lot#:56 Book:27 Pg:49 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201803160000 86320	03/16/2018 09:42:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		20	111	Instr #:20160622000 216300	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION